
STAR 5 MEN U10
Alex Xu Ice Revolution Academy
Carson Ho North Point Skating Academy
Edgar Navarro-He Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Juen Shun Aiden Yeung Granite Club
Junyan Hu Ice Revolution Academy
Shiller Hong Ice Revolution Academy

STAR 5 MEN U13
Aleks Kirkos Thornhill FSC
Artin Hafezian Thornhill FSC
Damon Gao York Region Skating Centre
Garnet Chow Thornhill FSC
Han Sun North Point Skating Academy
Haozhe Davis Cui North Point Skating Academy
Mycroft Youle East York SC
Nathan Yunhe Cui North Point Skating Academy
Terran To North Point Skating Academy

STAR 5 MEN O13
Anthony Rozhkov Thornhill FSC
Conor Williams Skate Kingston
Cyrus Huang Unionville SC
Dexter Lee Skate Muskoka
Jackson Mills Orillia FSC
Jethro Yiu Thornhill FSC
Ruiqi Zheng Skate Oakville
Spark Lee Skate Oakville

STAR 5 WOMEN U10
Addison Ho Thornhill FSC
Alexandra Tsang North Point Skating Academy
Alice Li Burlington Skating Centre
Alina Zheng Ice Revolution Academy
Alison Ting Thornhill FSC
Amelia Wang Burlington Skating Centre
Ana Lee Burlington Skating Centre
Anne Xu Milton SC
April Yan Thornhill FSC
Ava Bell Milton SC
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Ava Li North Point Skating Academy
Chloe Wang North Point Skating Academy
Christina Yan Burlington Skating Centre
Ella Burley Barrie SC
Emily Mar Richmond Training Centre
Eva Chen Thornhill FSC
Hannah Wu Burlington Skating Centre
Iris Pan Ice Revolution Academy
Isabella Liu Milton SC
Kaia Boseovski Barrie SC
Katie Block Toronto CS & CC
Kaylen Liu Thornhill FSC
Mackenzie Dagneau Milton SC
Madeline Mathes Minto SC
Mandy Song Ice Revolution Academy
Megan Fan Thornhill FSC
OLIVIA WANG Richmond Training Centre
Raven Liu Ice Revolution Academy
Sandy Yin Toronto CS & CC
Saxton Millard-VanLuven Minto SC
Sophia Bu Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Sydney Kurylowicz Milton SC
Taliana Chajdiak Burlington Skating Centre
Tijana Pang Thornhill FSC
Victoria Wang Milton SC
Yuen Ariane Zhang Ice Revolution Academy

STAR 5 WOMEN - NON-QUALIFYING
Ariana Wu Hamilton SC
Fiora Dong Hamilton SC
Sydney Mitchell Hamilton SC

STAR 5 WOMEN U13
Agnes Yitong WANG Richmond Training Centre
Alessandra Solari Arronte Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Alexandra Ortiz Barrie SC
Aria Wasik North Point Skating Academy
Arianny Cheong Ice Revolution Academy
Arya Lu Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Audrey Kim Toronto CS & CC
Austraya Alves Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Ava Ebert Hamilton SC
Camilla Smachany Bradford & District SC
Catherine Chartrand Milton SC
Celine Liu Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Danielle Wen Unionville SC
Ella Watts Toronto CS & CC



Elliana Liu Milton SC
Eva Diamond Barrie SC
Evelyn Ng Silver Blades (ON) SC
Grace Whitlock Minto SC
Grace Wilson Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Hunter Maisonneuve Barrie SC
Isabella Bai Barrie SC
Isabella Wang Milton SC
Jenin Musleh Milton SC
Jeyla Karimova Bradford & District SC
Kayla Buchanan Burlington Skating Centre
Kristina Nilsson Dufferin-Peel SC
Kwan Ting Olivia Yeung Granite Club
Leah Palella Bradford & District SC
Lexi Hutcheon Mariposa School of Skating
London Kelly Burlington Skating Centre
Madilyn Smith Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Maria Buchko Silver Blades (ON) SC
Marlena Alles Guelph Skating Club
Mavi Ulusman North Toronto SC
Michaela Seo Milton SC
Mila D'Abreu Burlington Skating Centre
Mirabel Becker Silver Blades (ON) SC
Natalie Bell Milton SC
Noelia McBride Skate Oakville
Olivia Duco Bradford & District SC
Olivia Guterres Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Olivia Timson Silver Blades (ON) SC
Rebecca Baker Toronto CS & CC
Roya Qiu Thornhill FSC
Saira Borg Milton SC
Sarah Guerette Milton SC
Savannah Timson Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sofiya Kowalczyk North Toronto SC
Tegan Frook Kincardine SC
Terra Liu Milton SC
Tiffany Mar Richmond Training Centre
Trina Lo North Point Skating Academy
Valery Chanaga Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Vanessa Tingley Silver Blades (ON) SC
Viviane Lalonde Rockland FSC
Wing Shan Megan Chan Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Yarah Hoq Milton SC
Zihao Zhao North Point Skating Academy
Zuzanna Mackintosh Burlington Skating Centre



STAR 5 WOMEN U13 - NON-QUALIFYING
Caitlin Blanchette Skate Oakville
Ciara McGinn Kincardine SC
Kayla Connelly Silver Blades (ON) SC
Madeline Zeinalov Canadian Ice Academy
Natalie Chan Markham SC
Rayna Bruno Hamilton SC

STAR 5 WOMEN O13
Abigail Ma Mississauga SC
Abigail VanderBurgh Silver Blades (ON) SC
Addison Weese Stirling FSC
Adina Munro Hamilton SC
Adisen Pethick Barrie SC
Alison MacPhee Minto SC
Allison Mooder Silver Blades (ON) SC
Ameese Skirving Mills Grimsby SC
Amelia Szewczyk Hamilton SC
Anna Cai Mississauga SC
Anna Mia Saites Aurora SC Inc.
Avery O'Leary Lefroy SC
Brooke Samways Norwich & Dist FSC
Camryn Lattimer Crystal Ridge SC
Cara Tse Aurora SC Inc.
Chloe Busby Milton SC
Claire Ye Barrie SC
Clara Burton Grimsby SC
Devashree Joshi Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Diana Di North Point Skating Academy
Elena Smith Orillia FSC
Elizabeth Loke Toronto CS & CC
Elizabeth Toteda Richmond Training Centre
Emma de Vries Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Gloria Wang Ice Revolution Academy
Hailey Parker Dufferin-Peel SC
Halia Starrett Milton SC
Isabella Arce White Ilderton SC
Isabella Sophia Olarte Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Jaime Smyk Milton SC
Jaymeson Brown Newmarket FSC
Jorja Rainford Orono FSC Inc.
Josephine Fong Sapling Skating School
Kaitlin Murphy Mississauga SC
Katelyn Gong Markham SC
Katelyn Miners Unionville SC
Keely Meyers Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Lashawna Li Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.



Lauren Cheung-Seekit Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Lauren McIsaac North Bay FSC
leah jiang Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Linda Tan Milton SC
Madeline Wood Granite Club
Mariana Lozytska Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Melaina Krist Thornhill FSC
Michelle Cheah Markham SC
Morgan Rendon Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Neeve O'Connor North Bay FSC
Nicole Ortiz-Santamaria Milton SC
Nicole Wing Hei Lee Markham SC
Olivia Arsenault Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Rachel Celia Milton SC
Riley McPetrie Grimsby SC
Salome Velez Gomez Milton SC
Sehaj Kaur Singh Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Seraphina Proietti Centennial Park SC
Shriena Kaur Aurora SC Inc.
Sophia Ender Port Hope FSC
Sophia Mancini North Point Skating Academy
Sophie Armstrong Silver Blades (ON) SC
Swara Vaidya Milton SC
Sydney Walker Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Taeli Eum Milton SC
Taylor Johnson Georgetown SC
Victoria Dykier Milton SC
Yiyang(Ruby) Wang Unionville SC
Zoe Breslin Forest Hill FSC

STAR 5 WOMEN O13 - NON-QUALIFYING
Amy Chin Yut Saugeen Shores SC
Esha Kumar Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Janel Chanda Waterford Tricenturena SC
Jenna Ostrowski Kincardine SC
Mirabelle Detablan Milton SC
Vanessa Chan Markham SC
Victoria White Port Credit FSC

STAR 6 MEN
Adam Cheung Newmarket FSC
Albert Wu Newmarket FSC
Alex Lamothe Winter Club of St. Catharines
Drezden Becker Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sheehan Lloyd Markham SC



STAR 6 WOMEN
Abigail Ma Mississauga SC
Abigail Myers Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Abigail Wood Toronto CS & CC
Aglaia Xie Ice Revolution Academy
Agumjot Bedi Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Alexis Musgrave-Bond Hamilton SC
Alison Yan Milton SC
Ashleigh Cavill Wasaga Beach FSC
Ashley Chanaga Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Audrey Koster Norwich & Dist FSC
Ava Jones Newmarket FSC
Ayden Godfrey Thornhill FSC
Camryn Murray Orillia FSC
Carina La Gamba Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Christy Wong Markham SC
Claire Pinkerton Toronto CS & CC
Daisylynn Thorn Bradford & District SC
Eileen Karimova Bradford & District SC
Ella Stamenkovic Dufferin-Peel SC
Ema Fergelis Milton SC
Emily Huang Ancaster FSC
Emma Lok Sze Chan Richmond Training Centre
Eva Le Corvec Minto SC
Gabriella Jackson Waterford Tricenturena SC
Giulia Drera Burlington Skating Centre
Harveen Rattanpal Burlington Skating Centre
Isabelle Cheung-Seekit Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Jillian Young Dufferin-Peel SC
Jordan Young Dufferin-Peel SC
Kate Johnson Milton SC
Katherine Romera Bowmanville FSC
Katrina Lo Thornhill FSC
Kayla Blackwell Brant FSC
Lauren Schneider Walkerton FSC
Lindsay Patterson Markham SC
Maddy Gauthier Dundas FSC
Marnie Martell Orillia FSC
Megan Ng Markham SC
Megan Tian Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Melanie Hotson Granite Club
Melanie Lin Ice Revolution Academy
Mia Chen North Point Skating Academy
Michaella Anderson North Bay FSC
Michelle Wang North Toronto SC
Mikayla Mendelson Skate Canada Orangeville
Natalie Lewis Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.



Rhoswen Bruno Hamilton SC
Rita Abu-Ras Milton SC
Sadie McRoberts Paris FSC
Sahana Ananthapadmanbhan Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Savannah Dass Milton SC
Sonya Pejicic North Toronto SC
Sylvia Sze Yui Ma Bradford & District SC
Tamsen Taylor Minto SC
Yuxin Wu Toronto CS & CC
Ziva Murphy Minto SC

STAR 7 MEN U12
Brandon Leung Skate Oakville
Carson Ho North Point Skating Academy
Owen Hui Toronto CS & CC

STAR 7 MEN O12
Adam Cheung Newmarket FSC
Albert Wu Newmarket FSC
Liam Montgomery Milton SC

STAR 7 WOMEN U12
Abigail McCabe Milton SC
Abigail Wood Toronto CS & CC
Alexandra Tsang North Point Skating Academy
Alexia Chu Milton SC
Alia Tang Milton SC
Amanda Wang Ice Revolution Academy
Angelie Yuan Ice Revolution Academy
Arina Kolomiets North Point Skating Academy
Arya Lu Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Britton Coates Burlington Skating Centre
Chloe Wang North Point Skating Academy
Ella Puddy Milton SC
Emily Ma Ice Revolution Academy
Eva Chan Toronto CS & CC
Eva Deng Toronto CS & CC
Grace Zhou Ice Revolution Academy
Hailey Mitchell Milton SC
Janice Huang Thornhill FSC
Julia Chan Milton SC
Kate Poon Granite Club
Katelyn Wang Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Kaylen Liu Thornhill FSC
Leena Soloumah Skate Oakville
Marissa Guthrie Skate LaSalle (ON)
Mia Chen North Point Skating Academy



Olivia Fung Burlington Skating Centre
Renée Liu Ice Revolution Academy
Rhoswen Bruno Hamilton SC
Simone Koutsoukis Toronto CS & CC
Siqi Kong Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Sophie Valencia Milton SC
Winnie Wang Toronto CS & CC

STAR 7 WOMEN O12
Abigail Leung North Toronto SC
Abigail Metz Burlington Skating Centre
Alexis Musgrave-Bond Hamilton SC
Amelia Sartarelli Glen Cairn SC
Angelina Lin North Point Skating Academy
Ashley Zhang North Toronto SC
Audrey Wessman Skate LaSalle (ON)
Aurora Chen North Point Skating Academy
Aurora Playfair Saugeen Shores SC
Ava Jones Newmarket FSC
Ava Vamos Burlington Skating Centre
Ayden Godfrey Thornhill FSC
Camryn Murray Orillia FSC
Carina La Gamba Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Chloe Leung Centennial Park SC
Claire Pinkerton Toronto CS & CC
Clara Lafleche Minto SC
Daisylynn Thorn Bradford & District SC
Eileen Karimova Bradford & District SC
Elizabeth Booker Milton SC
Elizabeth Fan Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Ella Lu North Point Skating Academy
Ella Stamenkovic Dufferin-Peel SC
Giulia Drera Burlington Skating Centre
Harveen Rattanpal Burlington Skating Centre
Jacqueline Fu Granite Club
Jillian Young Dufferin-Peel SC
Jordan Young Dufferin-Peel SC
Kate Griffith Skate LaSalle (ON)
Kayla Blackwell Brant FSC
Lashawna Li Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Lauren Schneider Walkerton FSC
Lexie McRae King City SC
Lilian Zhang North Point Skating Academy
Luna Xu Milton SC
Madilyn Smith Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Madison Wong Burlington Skating Centre
Masha Rajasingham Richmond Training Centre



Melanie Hotson Granite Club
Melanie Lin Ice Revolution Academy
Melody Wang Milton SC
Michelle Wang North Toronto SC
Natalie Lewis Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Ner K'pru Shee Orillia FSC
Paige Bailey Gloucester SC
Sahana Ananthapadmanbhan Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Samantha Almond Skate Oakville
Serena Hundal Milton SC
Sydney Roberts Richmond Training Centre
Tamsen Taylor Minto SC
Tegan Frook Kincardine SC
Yuxin Wu Toronto CS & CC
Ziva Murphy Minto SC

STAR 8 MEN
Logan Bowman Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Shea Lebrun Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Victor Frias Martinez Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Zach Angermeyer North Toronto SC

STAR 8 WOMEN
Abigail Metz Burlington Skating Centre
Amy Forbes Milton SC
Ashley Law Richmond Training Centre
Aurora Chen North Point Skating Academy
Aurora Playfair Saugeen Shores SC
Ava Vamos Burlington Skating Centre
Brooke Ricafort Toronto CS & CC
Chloe Dénommé Rockland FSC
Chloe Leung Centennial Park SC
Eliane Sun Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Elizabeth Booker Milton SC
Elizabeth Fan Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Ella Au Yeung Milton SC
Elyssa Lei Thornhill FSC
Kate Griffith Skate LaSalle (ON)
Melody Wang Milton SC
Milania Baldin Hamilton SC
Paige Bailey Gloucester SC
Peyton Lee Barrie SC
Saki Honjo Dundas FSC
Samantha Almond Skate Oakville
Sydney Roberts Richmond Training Centre



STAR 9 MEN O14
Scott Boyd Tillsonburg SC

STAR 9 WOMEN U14
Addison Volpone Mariposa School of Skating
Alexa Gélinas Richmond Training Centre
Alexandra Clochard Burlington Skating Centre
Alexandra Jirsch Toronto CS & CC
Ashley Fu Thornhill FSC
Audriauna Batka North Point Skating Academy
Elle Persia Richmond Training Centre
Giovana Taglianetti Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Iris Hui Toronto CS & CC
Isla Koziol Port Credit FSC
Kennedy Anderson Barrie SC
Kristen Chan Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Leoni Weisenburger Toronto CS & CC
Sofie Block Toronto CS & CC

STAR 9 WOMEN O14
Ainsley Fuller Milton SC
Ashley Law Richmond Training Centre
Brooke Ricafort Toronto CS & CC
Chloe Dénommé Rockland FSC
Christina Ye Burlington Skating Centre
Dyanne Jiang Burlington Skating Centre
Eve Daigle Gloucester SC
Isabelle Bélanger Burlington Skating Centre
Julia Mansoor Toronto CS & CC
Kate Ciggaar Milton SC
Katie Victoria Whittington Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Kyleigh Dalley Barrie SC
Macartney De Vries Barrie SC
Pearl Zhao Burlington Skating Centre
Peyton Lee Barrie SC
Raeleen Jin Peterborough FSC
Regan French Skate Muskoka
Saki Honjo Dundas FSC
Sarah Mauko Brampton Hill Skating Academy
Skylar Clark Belmont FSC
Summer Lu Peterborough FSC

STAR 10 MEN
Scott Boyd Tillsonburg SC
William Tam Markham SC



STAR 10 WOMEN
Ainsley Fuller Milton SC
Alexandra Jirsch Toronto CS & CC
Carol Lock Thornhill FSC
Christina Ye Burlington Skating Centre
Eve Daigle Gloucester SC
Johanna Plantier Milton SC
Julia Mansoor Toronto CS & CC
Kate Ciggaar Milton SC
Katie Victoria Whittington Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Kayley Yiu Thornhill FSC
Leah Wong Richmond Training Centre
Leoni Weisenburger Toronto CS & CC
Pearl Zhao Burlington Skating Centre
Raeleen Jin Peterborough FSC
Sarah Mauko Brampton Hill Skating Academy
Summer Lu Peterborough FSC

GOLD WOMEN
Annie Zhang Thornhill FSC
Dyanne Jiang Burlington Skating Centre
Kyleigh Dalley Barrie SC
Macartney De Vries Barrie SC
Skylar Clark Belmont FSC

PRE-JUVENILE MEN U11
Alexander Zhang Lai Toronto CS & CC
Edward Tang Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Harvey Huang Skate Oakville
Reggie Bowman Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Stanley Wan Skate Oakville

PRE-JUVENILE MEN U13
Brandon Leung Skate Oakville
Jackson Stein Richmond Training Centre
Liam Montgomery Milton SC
Longlong Yang Silver Blades (ON) SC
Maximilian Wong Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Nathan Chin Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Tristan Wong Thornhill FSC

PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11
Aimee Wang Skate Oakville
Amanda Wang Ice Revolution Academy
Andrea Li York Region Skating Centre
Anna Afanaseva Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Elizaveta Khramova Milton SC



Emma Faulhafer Skate Oakville
Grace Zhou Ice Revolution Academy
Janice Huang Thornhill FSC
Jocelyn Hu Richmond Training Centre
Julia Chan Milton SC
Katelyn Wang Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Kayley Kwok York Region Skating Centre
Kylie Chow Milton SC
Olivia Fung Burlington Skating Centre
Pria Verdecchia Skate Oakville
Ruixi Zheng Skate Oakville

PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U13
Abigail Leung North Toronto SC
Abigail McCabe Milton SC
Aisha Hassen Skate Oakville
Alexia Chu Milton SC
Alia Tang Milton SC
Angelina Lin North Point Skating Academy
Aria Kwok Thornhill FSC
Ashley Zhang North Toronto SC
Audrey Wessman Skate LaSalle (ON)
Autumn Crawford Skate Oakville
Danielle Pochaev Hamilton SC
Ella Lu North Point Skating Academy
Emily Chin Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Eva Chan Toronto CS & CC
Eva Deng Toronto CS & CC
Kate Poon Granite Club
Kayla Bowman Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Lauren Chen York Region Skating Centre
Leena Soloumah Skate Oakville
Lilian Zhang North Point Skating Academy
Luna Xu Milton SC
Marissa Guthrie Skate LaSalle (ON)
Simone Koutsoukis Toronto CS & CC
Siqi Kong Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Sophie Valencia Milton SC
Sophie Zhang Thornhill FSC

JUVENILE MEN U12
Flynn Sun Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Owen Hui Toronto CS & CC

JUVENILE MEN U14
Henry Ting Thornhill FSC
Mike Pochaev Hamilton SC



JUVENILE WOMEN U12
Ashley Fu Thornhill FSC
Britton Coates Burlington Skating Centre
Ella Puddy Milton SC
Emma Ma Skate Oakville
Hailey Mitchell Milton SC
Iris Hui Toronto CS & CC
Jasmine Hu Thornhill FSC
Kristen Chan Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Sofie Block Toronto CS & CC
Winnie Wang Toronto CS & CC

JUVENILE WOMEN U14
Addison Volpone Mariposa School of Skating
Alexa Gélinas Richmond Training Centre
Alexandra Clochard Burlington Skating Centre
Amelia Sartarelli Glen Cairn SC
Chloe Jarzyna Skate Oakville
Clara Lafleche Minto SC
Elle Persia Richmond Training Centre
Giovana Taglianetti Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Isla Koziol Port Credit FSC
Jacqueline Fu Granite Club
Katherine Lu Skate Oakville
Kennedy Anderson Barrie SC
Maddie Crockett Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Madison Wong Burlington Skating Centre
Serena Hundal Milton SC
Veronika Khramova Milton SC

PRE-NOVICE MEN
Andrew Zeng Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Jackey Huang Thornhill FSC
Kayden Au Yeung Milton SC
Matthew Li Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Reagan Liu Thornhill FSC

PRE-NOVICE WOMEN
Alessandra Lapiccirella Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Alexandra Carrière Bowmanville FSC
Alyssa Dumont Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Amberly Wang Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Anastasiia Pronina Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Audriauna Batka North Point Skating Academy
Autumn Kanaan Milton SC
Avaya Pezzelli Toronto CS & CC



Catherine Easter Point Edward SC Inc.
Catherine Pinkerton Toronto CS & CC
Chantelle Cheung Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Chloé Laflèche Minto SC
Ella Zhu Milton SC
Emily Quinn Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Emma Xu Milton SC
Emma Young Hamilton SC
Gabbi Marcy Hamilton SC
Gabriella Lucia Hamilton SC
Isabelle Bélanger Burlington Skating Centre
Jade Navarro-He Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Joyce Chen York Region Skating Centre
Katerina Krimsky North Point Skating Academy
Kennedy Laprise Milton SC
Lia Bruno Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Nicole Jin Peterborough FSC
Olivia Cooper Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Olivia Quan Thornhill FSC
Pauline Belikov Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Remie Muramoto Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Rose Artelle Glen Cairn SC
Sofia Nazarova Hamilton SC
Straun Millard-VanLuven Minto SC
Tabatha Tripp Hamilton SC
Teresa(Lihui) Niu Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Viola Hinton Toronto Lakeshore Skating School

NOVICE MEN
Art Tyomkin Milton SC
Petro Chebotarov Ice Revolution Academy

NOVICE WOMEN
Hannah Quinn Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Marianne Xu Milton SC
Micy Zou Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Natalie Gregorczyk Milton SC
Petra Dvorkin Nepean SC, Inc.
Quinn Startek Hamilton SC
Rebecca Laiu Milton SC
Sophie Gleason Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Vienna Vidinovski Toronto Lakeshore Skating School

STAR 5 ARTISTIC
Abbey Lamothe Winter Club of St. Catharines
Abigail Ma Mississauga SC
Abigail VanderBurgh Silver Blades (ON) SC



Adina Munro Hamilton SC
Adisen Pethick Barrie SC
Agumjot Bedi Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Aimee Wang Skate Oakville
Alessandra Solari Arronte Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Alexandra Kononenko Port Credit FSC
Allison Mooder Silver Blades (ON) SC
Alyssa Calconi Grimsby SC
Anna Mia Saites Aurora SC Inc.
Audrey Bateman Skate Kingston
Cara Tse Aurora SC Inc.
Chloe Giachalis Aurora SC Inc.
Dexter Lee Skate Muskoka
Elena Smith Orillia FSC
Emerson Walker Toronto CS & CC
Emma Faulhafer Skate Oakville
Emma Langenhoven Aurora SC Inc.
Emma Wessman Skate LaSalle (ON)
Esha Kumar Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Jane Roberts Ancaster FSC
Jenna Ostrowski Kincardine SC
Kailey DiMonte Aurora SC Inc.
Kate Skleryk Port Credit FSC
Katherine Romera Bowmanville FSC
Kayla Connelly Silver Blades (ON) SC
Kaylin Mills Orillia FSC
Kenslie Batten Barrie SC
Leticia Chengzi Lei Skate Oakville
Lexie McRae King City SC
Maddy Gauthier Dundas FSC
Madeleine Dobbin Port Credit FSC
Madeline Wood Granite Club
Madeline Zeinalov Canadian Ice Academy
Maelle Hensel Meaford SC
Marnie Martell Orillia FSC
Megan Tian Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Mirabel Becker Silver Blades (ON) SC
Morgan Rendon Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Naomi Ashton Mississauga SC
Ner K'pru Shee Orillia FSC
Olivia Arsenault Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Olivia Timson Silver Blades (ON) SC
Olivia Yang Skate Oakville
Paige Newbery Stirling FSC
Pria Verdecchia Skate Oakville
Riah Wagler New Hamburg SC
Riley McPetrie Grimsby SC



Sahana Ananthapadmanbhan Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Savannah Timson Silver Blades (ON) SC
Siqi Kong Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Sophia Ender Port Hope FSC
Sophie Armstrong Silver Blades (ON) SC
Stella McTavish Skate Oakville
Sydney Walker Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Tania Miskovsky Silver Blades (ON) SC
Tegan Frook Kincardine SC
Viviane Lalonde Rockland FSC
Wing Shan Megan Chan Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.

STAR 5 ARTISTIC - NON-QUALIFYING
Amy Chin Yut Saugeen Shores SC
Ashlyn Moseley Kincardine SC
Brooklyn Edwards Kincardine SC
Grace Grieve Kincardine SC
Kolby Knoop Kincardine SC
Kristina Nilsson Dufferin-Peel SC
Madeline Whyte Skate Muskoka
Maximilian Wiacek Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sylvia Boal Skate Kingston
Victoria White Port Credit FSC
William Luhowy Kincardine SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Abigail Myers Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Alexandra Bagnall-Trofymowych Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Alyssa Dumont Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Callan Hendershot Granite Club
Conor Williams Skate Kingston
Elizabeth Fan Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Ella Stamenkovic Dufferin-Peel SC
Johanna Plantier Milton SC
Julia Dumont Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Kate Hicks North Toronto SC
Kate Johnson Milton SC
Katelyn Miners Unionville SC
Katie Victoria Whittington Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Marlena Alles Guelph Skating Club
Melanie Hotson Granite Club
Michaella Anderson North Bay FSC
Milania Baldin Hamilton SC
Natalie Lewis Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Neeve O'Connor North Bay FSC
Olivia Sandel Crystal Ridge SC
Piper Jones Langton SC



Sadie McRoberts Paris FSC
Samantha Hutchinson Paris FSC
Stella Bremner Port Credit FSC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC - NON-QUALIFYING
Camryn Cook Stirling FSC
Lauren McIsaac North Bay FSC
Sarah Mauko Brampton Hill Skating Academy

STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Anastasia Baillie Orillia FSC
Ashleigh Cavill Wasaga Beach FSC
Aurora Playfair Saugeen Shores SC
Claire Bryan North Toronto SC
Julia Norkus Bradford & District SC
Katharine MacPhee Bradford & District SC
Lark Shirk-Luckett Skate Muskoka
Stella Faris Richmond Training Centre

GOLD ARTISTIC
Autumn Crawford Skate Oakville
Eliane Sun Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Evie Birch Ilderton SC
Isabella Zeinalov Canadian Ice Academy
Regan French Skate Muskoka
Rose Artelle Glen Cairn SC
Sarah Darrah Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sheehan Lloyd Markham SC
Shriena Kaur Aurora SC Inc.

STAR 4/5 DANCE
Eleanor Thomas Drezden Becker Silver Blades SC
Noelia McBride Emmett Bourke Skate Oakville
Sophia Hatami Xavier Trotoux King City SC
Vanessa Tingley Brandon Yang Silver Blades SC

STAR 6/7 DANCE
Aimee Wang Adam Ismaiel Skate Oakville
Kate Hicks Liam Finch-Noyes North Toronto SC
Tania Miskovsky Maximilian Wiacek Silver Blades SC
Olivia Timson Longlong Yang Silver Blades SC

STAR 8/9 DANCE
Abigail Myers Eliane Sun Streetsville Meadowvale FSC
Audrey Bateman Conor Williams Skate Kingston
Sherry Liu Andrey Velchev North Toronto SC



PRE-JUVENILE DANCE
Brianna Li Haozhe Davis Cui Scarboro FSC
Elizabeth Yulevich Reggie Bowman Kitchener-Waterloo SC
Olivia Lu Nathaniel Wu Ilderton SC

JUVENILE DANCE
Alexandra Jirsch Callan Hendershot Toronto CS&CC / Granite Club
Audriauna Batka Terran To North Point Skating Academy
Chloe Wang Timothy Goncharov North Point Skating Academy
Elsa Chang Tristan Wong Scarboro FSC / Thornhill FSC
Emma Liu Felix Chhay Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Madeline Whyte Dexter Lee Skate Muskoka
Madeline Zeinalov Kacper Niewiadomski Canadian Ice Academy
Trina Lo Nathan Yunhe Cui North Point Skating Academy

PRE-NOVICE DANCE
Helena Maria Millis Ethan Luk King City SC
Isabella Zeinalov Gabriella Loeffler-Goodman Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 6-7 SOLO DANCE - FOLLOW
Alysha Eby Skate Oakville
Kwan Ting Olivia Yeung Granite Club
London Kelly Burlington Skating Centre
Madeline Whyte Skate Muskoka
Olivia Timson Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sylvia Boal Skate Kingston

STAR 6-7 SOLO DANCE - LEAD
Dexter Lee Skate Muskoka
William Luhowy Kincardine SC

STAR 8-9 SOLO DANCE - FOLLOW
Evie Birch Ilderton SC
Madeline Wood Granite Club
Naomi Ashton Mississauga SC
Savannah Timson Silver Blades (ON) SC

STAR 10-GOLD SOLO DANCE - FOLLOW
Anna Mia Saites Aurora SC Inc.
Caitlin Blanchette Skate Oakville
Claire Bryan North Toronto SC
Emma Faulhafer Skate Oakville
Isabella Zeinalov Canadian Ice Academy
Lark Shirk-Luckett Skate Muskoka
Lexie McRae King City SC
Shriena Kaur Aurora SC Inc.



PRE-NOVICE PAIR
Alia Tang Ryan Cliff Milton SC / Brant FSC
Ayan Tsia Lukas Poort Brant FSC / Brant FSC
Isabelle Pacheco Art Tyomkin Milton SC
Luna Xu Kayden Au Yeung Milton SC


